[bookmark: _GoBack]Online Giving Platforms

	Name
	Joining Fee
	Monthly Fee
	Transaction Fee
	Card Fee
	Notes
	Working example:
£20 donation with gift aid

	Virgin Money Giving
	£150 one-off fee
	None
	2%
	1.45%
or 35p for Amex and Paypal
	The £150 joining fee is being temporarily waived until 30th April 2019
	Donation
Transaction fee
Card fee
Gift Aid
Total Donation
	£20
-£0.40
-£0.29
£5
£24.31

	Just Giving




	None
	£15 per month + vat
	5%
(including on Gift Aid)
	1.25%
or 1.45% for Paypal
	Currently offering a 3 month free trial.
Just Giving is due to soon stop their free text giving service.
	Donation
Transaction fee
Card fee
Gift Aid
Gift Aid fee
Total Donation
	£20
-£1
-£0.25
£5
-£0.25
£23.50

	Wonderful
	None
	None
	None
	None
	There are no running costs – it’s all covered by corporate sponsors.
They do not collect Gift Aid on your behalf. They will collect the Gift Aid information and then pass this onto your charity, for you to claim.
	Donation
Gift Aid (to be claimed separately)
Total donation
	£20
£5


£25

	Give.net
(Stewardship)
	None
	None
	3%
(including on Gift Aid)
	None
	
	Donation
Gift Aid
Transaction fee
Total Donation
	£20
£5
-£0.75
£24.25

	Local Giving
	£96 per year
	None
	5%
(including on Gift Aid)
	1% + 10p
	
	Donation
Gift Aid
Card fee
Transaction fee
Total Donation
	£20
£5
-£0.30
-£1.25
£23.45

	Paypal
	None
	None
	1.4% + 20p
	None
	This is only suitable for receiving one-off or regular donations – it does not work for fundraising activities such as a 10k.
This does not claim Gift Aid on your behalf.
	Donation
Transaction fee
Total Donation
	£20
-£0.48
£19.52



